

GAHC010018212026



undefined

THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)

Case No. : AB/228/2026

KAMAL TALUKDAR
S/O SRI HARADATTA TALUKDAR, R/O SIGNARPARA, P.S. BAIHATA
CHARIALI, DIST. KAMRUP, ASSAM.

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ASSAM
REPRESENTED BY THE PP, ASSAM.

Advocate for the Petitioner : MR D SAIKIA,

Advocate for the Respondent : PP, ASSAM,

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE MITALI THAKURIA**

ORDER

26-03-2026

Case diary not received.

Issue reminder.

List this matter on **02.04.2026** for production of the updated case diary.

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant